
MORNING LADIES CURLING – DRAW 3 – February 4 to February 25, 2020 

Team 1 

Anna Acton (Fri) 
Kathleen Trites 
Margaret Beattie 
(Tues) 
Marilyn Goodwin 
Lise Surette

Team 2 
Dianne Oulton 
Karie Stokes 
Brenda Hastie 
Sue Henwood

Team 3 
Linda Trenholm 
Jane Braedley 
Elizabeth Portman 
Gail LeBlanc

Team 4 
Carol Strandberg 
Sharon McIntyre 
Jean Hart 
Judi Cane (Tues)

Team 5 

Elaine Smith 
Tami Puddicombe 
Chris Cutten-Chasse

Team 6 
Sheila Reyno 
Anna Snowdon 
Madeline Gillis 
Debbie Stewart

Team 7 
Mollie Flemming 
Judi McLellan 
Erna Duchemin

DATE Ice 1 Ice 2 Ice 3 BYE

February 4 1 vs 3 2 vs 7 4 vs 6 5

February 7 4 vs 7 6 vs 3 2 vs 5 1

February 11 6 vs 1 5 vs 4 7 vs 3 2

February 14 3 vs 2 7 vs 6 5 vs 1 4

February  18 7 vs 5 4 vs 1 6 vs 2 3

February 21 2 vs 4 3 vs 5 1 vs 7 6

February 25 5 vs 6 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 7

Home Work Cell

Braedley Jane 536-2214  

Surette Lise 536-0882 852-1980

Cutten-Chassé Christine 384-8522   874-1947

Flemming Mollie 536-3809    

Gillis Madeline     874-2033

Goodwin Marilyn 536-3474    

Hart Jean 538-9015   224-0127

Hastie Brenda 536-1364   536-7083



Henwood Sue     902-430-9382

LeBlanc Gail 536-4088   364-7985

MacIntyre Sharon 536-1832    

McLellan Judi 536-3201   364-5736

Melanson Dianne 902-667-1457   902-664-7554

Oulton Dianne 536-1350   364-5261

Portman Elizabeth 536-4515   962-1099

Puddicombe Tami 536-2244   364-2944

Reyno Sheila 536-4333    

Snowdon Anna 536-4284    

Stewart Debbie 939-2086   902-669-5004

Stokes Karie 536-2201   506-364-7564

Strandberg Carol 536-1383    

Trenholm Linda 536-0442   538-2898

Acton Anna 536-2508   540-0888

Duchemin Erna 536-1897 540-1338

Beattie Margaret 536-3266   878-9079

Cane Judi 613-875-5834

Smith Elaine 536-0164 364-7233

Trites Kathleen 536-7893

SPARES: Home/Work Cell

Robinson Janet 536-3508 364-9232

McIntyre Laurel 536-1038 940-2079

Houston Hillary 538-1907


